
ESC CLW ST. PETE Daily Totals

02/23/04 Monday 26 16 29 71

02/24/04 Tuesday 35 16 21 72

02/25/04 Wednesday 27 35 19 81

02/26/04 Thursday 54 21 27 102

02/27/04 Friday 33 21 20 74

02/28/04 Saturday 18 11 8 37

02/29/04 Sunday 0 0 0 0

03/01/04 Monday 32 33 29 94

03/02/04 Tuesday 34 21 16 71

03/03/04 Wednesday 61 27 17 105

03/04/04 Thursday 68 19 18 105

03/05/04 Friday 28 31 29 88

03/06/04 Saturday 32 15 12 59

03/07/04 Sunday 0

03/08/04 Monday 58 54 59 171

03/09/04 Tuesday 0
       Election Day 0

506 320 304 1,130
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